6:00 pm
6:05

6:15

6:25

6:35

6:45

7:45

7:55

8:00

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, July 15, 2010
City Hall Annex

Approval of Minutes — May 13, 2010 & June 10, 2010
Report of the E&TP Director

Green Building Zoning Amendments
Objective: Approve comment letter to the City Council

Draft State Climate Implementation Plan
Objective: Approve comments

Fall newsletter
Objective: Review plans for fall newsletter mailing to Cambridge
residents

Measurement & Goals

Objectives: Review past methods and reporting of climate metrics
in Cambridge, identify purposes of metrics, brainstorm specific
metrics, develop clarifying questions, develop a charge for a new
subcommittee, and identify participants.

Next meeting
Objective: identify main topics for the August meeting

Scheduling of September meeting
Objective: Determine if Sept. 16 works as an alternative.

Adjournment



