City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

<u>Agenda</u>

Thursday, July 15, 2010 City Hall Annex

6:00 pm	1.	Approval of Minutes – May 13, 2010 & June 10, 2010
6:05	2.	Report of the E&TP Director
6:15	3.	Green Building Zoning Amendments Objective: Approve comment letter to the City Council
6:25	4.	Draft State Climate Implementation Plan <i>Objective:</i> Approve comments
6:35	5.	Fall newsletter <i>Objective:</i> Review plans for fall newsletter mailing to Cambridge residents
6:45	6.	Measurement & Goals <i>Objectives:</i> Review past methods and reporting of climate metrics in Cambridge, identify purposes of metrics, brainstorm specific metrics, develop clarifying questions, develop a charge for a new subcommittee, and identify participants.
7:45	7.	Next meeting <i>Objective:</i> identify main topics for the August meeting
7:55	8.	Scheduling of September meeting <i>Objective:</i> Determine if Sept. 16 works as an alternative.
8:00	8.	Adjournment